 NXP and the NXP logo are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. Arm, Cortex and TrustZone are
trademarks or registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere. The related technology may be protected by any or all of patents,
copyrights, designs and trade secrets. All rights reserved. © 2020 NXP B.V.
KM3x – 基于ARM® Cortex®-M0+内核的计量MCU
高达512 KB Flash and 64 KB SRAM
1. KM 系列
KM 计量 MCU 基于 ARM®Cortex™-M0+内核，成
功扩展了 NXP 的 MCU 产品线。KM 系列支持低成

10  NXP Semiconductors
CC 最大CPU 频率(MHz) 5 = 50 MHz
7 = 75 MHz
N 封装类型 R = 盘卷
(Blank) = 盘式
10. 可订购器件编号
Table 4 订购信息
产品 内核及频率  存储器  封装  模拟及 HMI
    Flash SRAM
(KB)
  24 位Σ-
Δ ADC
（PGA
数量）
量产型号 频率 MMAU MMCAU (KB)  引脚数 封装  比较器 LCD 段 GPIOs
MKM33Z64ACLH5 50MHz - - 64 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x
4
38
MKM33Z64ACLL5 50MHz - - 64 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM33Z128ACLH5 50MHz - - 128 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x
4
38
MKM33Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM34Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 4(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x
4
68
MKM34Z256VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM34Z256VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
MKM35Z512VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 512 64 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM35Z512VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 512 64 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
MKM35Z256VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 64 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/
40x4
72
MKM35Z256VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 64 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/
60x4
99
11. 修订历史记录
修订版本号 日期 重大变更